
Wall Rack Outdoor

Model

S1-60406OUT

S1-60409OUT

S1-60412OUT

S1-60506OUT

S1-60509OUT

S1-605012OUT

S1-60509OUTS

S1-605012OUTS

S1-60606OUT

S1-60609OUT

S1-606012OUT

S1-60609OUTS

S1-606012OUTS

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Stainless

Stainless

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Stainless

Stainless

19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 6U D 40 cm. 

19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 9U D 40 cm.

19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 12U D 40 cm.

19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 6U D 50 cm.

19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 9U D 50 cm.

19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 12U D 50 cm.

19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 9U D 50 cm. Stainless 

19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 12U D 50 cm.Stainless

19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 6U D 60 cm.

19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 9U D 60 cm.

19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 12U D 60 cm.

19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 9U D 60 cm.Stainless

19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 12U D 60 cm.Stainless

Handle Lock PU Gasket IP55Mounting Pole
w/ Screen

Mounting Pole Can
be adjusted

3 Knock out
Holes

Grounding

Description  Part Number Color Price

7,000

7,200

8,500

7,200

7,400

8,900

51,300

58,000

7,400

8,000

9,300

57,000

64,000


