

Wall Rack Outdoor







3 Knock out Holes



Grounding



Mounting Pole w/ Screen



Mounting Pole Can be adjusted



Handle Lock



U Gasket IP5

Model

Part Numb	er Description	Color	Price
S1-60406OUT	19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 6U D 40 cm.	Dark Grey	7,000
S1-60409OUT	19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 9U D 40 cm.	Dark Grey	7,200
S1-60412OUT	19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 12U D 40 cm.	Dark Grey	8,500
S1-60506OUT	19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 6U D 50 cm.	Dark Grey	7,200
S1-60509OUT	19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 9U D 50 cm.	Dark Grey	7,400
S1-605012OUT	19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 12U D 50 cm.	Dark Grey	8,900
S1-60509OUTS	19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 9U D 50 cm. Stainless	Stainless	51,300
S1-605012OUTS	19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 12U D 50 cm.Stainless	Stainless	58,000
S1-60606OUT	19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 6U D 60 cm.	Dark Grey	7,400
S1-60609OUT	19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 9U D 60 cm.	Dark Grey	8,000
S1-606012OUT	19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 12U D 60 cm.	Dark Grey	9,300
S1-60609OUTS	19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 9U D 60 cm.Stainless	Stainless	57,000
S1-6060120UTS	19" Premium Export Wall Rack Outdoor, 12U D 60 cm.Stainless	Stainless	64,000